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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.32 641 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

28.53 627 F 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.63 621 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.72 615 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.77 612 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.81 609 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

28.81 609 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

28.82 609 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

28.90 604 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

28.92 602 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Hatfield 1

28.93 602  16/07/22 2022 Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectionals Columbia Hatfield 1

29.04 595 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.05 594 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.05 594 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

29.07 593 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

29.14 589 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

29.18 586 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

29.20 585 H 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.21 585 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

29.26 582 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

29.29 580 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Hatfield 1

29.33 577 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

29.40 573 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

29.49 568 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

29.58 563 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.59 562 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

29.64 559 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1
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29.64 559 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

29.68 557 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.81 550 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.94 543 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

30.02 538 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.04 537 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

30.12 533 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

30.32 523 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.32 523 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.46 515 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.53 512 F 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co St Albans 1

30.53 512 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich  1

30.73 502 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.91 493 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

31.09 485 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1

31.48 467 H 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co St Albans 1

31.96 446 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

34.87 343 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

35.62 322 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

35.93 314 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Co St Albans 1

36.11 309 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

36.71 294 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

39.10 243 F 11/12/10 National Arena Swimming League London Fina Crystal Palace Co St Albans 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.93 602  16/07/22 2022 Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectionals Columbia Hatfield 1

28.72 615 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.92 602 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Hatfield 1

29.29 580 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Hatfield 1

28.53 627 F 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.20 585 H 04/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.82 609 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

29.07 593 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

29.05 594 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

28.63 621 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.32 641 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

28.81 609 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

28.81 609 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

29.68 557 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.33 577 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Hatfield 1

29.94 543 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

28.77 612 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.04 595 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.64 559 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

29.40 573 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

29.18 586 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

29.26 582 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

29.05 594 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.21 585 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

28.90 604 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

29.58 563 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.14 589 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

29.49 568 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co St Albans 1
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29.49 568 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

29.59 562 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.02 538 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.32 523 F 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.73 502 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

31.09 485 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1

29.81 550 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.32 523 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.91 493 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

30.04 537 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

30.12 533 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

30.46 515 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

30.53 512 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich  1

30.53 512 F 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co St Albans 1

31.48 467 H 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co St Albans 1

31.96 446 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

34.87 343 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

35.62 322 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

36.11 309 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

35.93 314 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Co St Albans 1

36.71 294 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

39.10 243 F 11/12/10 National Arena Swimming League London Fina Crystal Palace Co St Albans 1
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